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KENTFIELD

SCHOOL DISTRICT

750 College Avenue
Kentfield, CA 94904
(415) 458-5130
Fax (415) 458-5138
Liz Schott,
Superintendent

www.kentfieldschools.org

Board of Trustees

Juli Kauffman

Ashley Paff

Cynthia Roenisch

Heather McPhail Sridharan

Quoc Tran

Bacich Elementary School
699 Sir Francis Drake Blvd.
Kentfield, CA 94904

Sally B. Peck, Principal
(415) 925-2220

Fax (415) 925-2226

Kent Middle School
800 College Avenue
Kentfield, CA 94904

Skip Kniesche, Principal
(415) 458-5970
Fax (415) 458-5973

AGENDA

Citizens Oversight Committee
Kentfield District Office

January 11, 2017
4:00 p.m.
Item
. Call to Order
. Approval of Agenda
. Approval of October 27, 2016 Minutes
. Membership Update

. Measure D Performance & Financial Audits - Habbas Nassar, CPA

. Explanation, Lease Leaseback - Jim Traber - Fagen, Friedman, Fulfrost
. Budget Update - Barbara Johnson, District CBO

. Discussion of Roles and Responsibilities of COC

. Committee Member Reports

10. Next meeting dates - April 5, 2017 (annual report developed)

11. Close
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Time
4:00 p.m.
4:05 p.m.
4:07 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:35 p.m.
4:55 p.m.
5:10 p.m.
5:40 p.m.
5:55 p.m.
6:00 p.m.



